
 
2022/2023 

Autumn Semester Dates 2022 (Semester 1) 

Autumn Semester Dates:  Monday 12th September – Friday 2nd December 2022 

Study Review Period: Monday 5th December – Wednesday 7th December 2022 

Autumn Examinations: Thursday, 8th December – Wednesday 21st December 2022 

Christmas Recess: Thursday 22nd December 2022 – Sunday 15th January 2022 

  

Spring Semester Dates (Semester 2) 

Spring Semester Dates: Monday 16th January – Friday 7th April 2023  

Easter Recess: Friday 7th April – Sunday 23rd April 2023 

Study Review Week: Monday 24th April – Thursday 27th April 2023 

Final Examinations: Friday 28th April – Friday 12th May 2023 

  

 


